KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-24833
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2013-24795
2013-24794
2013-24793
2013-24792
2013-24791
2013-24790
2013-24789
2013-24788
2013-24787
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Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/13 23:1123:11:43
10/24/13 22:5322:53:49
10/24/13 22:4022:40:28
10/24/13 22:2622:26:32
10/24/13 22:0722:07:15
10/24/13 21:5121:51:05
10/24/13 21:4321:43:03
10/24/13 21:4021:40:32
10/24/13 21:3721:37:41
10/24/13 21:1821:18:48
10/24/13 21:1621:16:05
10/24/13 21:1221:12:11
10/24/13 20:5520:55:50
10/24/13 20:5420:54:35
10/24/13 20:4920:49:10
10/24/13 20:2220:22:43
10/24/13 20:1220:12:53
10/24/13 20:1220:12:20
10/24/13 20:0920:09:04
10/24/13 20:0320:03:16
10/24/13 20:0620:06:19
10/24/13 19:3819:38:31
10/24/13 19:3119:31:22
10/24/13 19:2219:22:39
10/24/13 19:1819:18:46
10/24/13 19:1419:14:53
10/24/13 19:0119:01:32
10/24/13 18:4018:40:21
10/24/13 18:2818:28:36
10/24/13 18:2618:26:06
10/24/13 18:0418:04:13
10/24/13 17:5717:57:50
10/24/13 17:4317:43:30
10/24/13 17:1717:17:44
10/24/13 17:1017:10:37
10/24/13 17:0817:08:13
10/24/13 16:5316:53:34
10/24/13 16:4816:48:28
10/24/13 16:1016:10:29
10/24/13 16:3716:37:29
10/24/13 16:3116:31:16
10/24/13 16:2916:29:30
10/24/13 16:2316:23:34
10/24/13 15:1415:14:09
10/24/13 16:0316:03:47
10/24/13 15:4515:45:45
10/24/13 15:2315:23:23
10/24/13 15:1915:19:16

MWINNE

226
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40
40
40
40
40
40
198
40
198
215
215
215
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
182
182

Location/Address

JUDGE LOCHRAN NEW BRIDGE

BROADWAY @ E STRAND, KINGSTON
POUGHKEEPSIE CITY PD

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

HENRY STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
83 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

MIDTOWN FARMERS MARKET

LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
FORSYTH PARK

BARMANN PARK

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
SUNOCO MART

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KING...
WALL STREET @ LINDERMANN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

SPRING STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

BARMANN PARK

FLATBUSH AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, K...

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

58 QUARRY STREET, KINGSTON
HASBROUCK PARK

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
163 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS
CHILDREN'S HOME

174 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APTS
CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

26 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

68 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
ROTARY PARK

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS
NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE

95 MERALINA AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY HALL
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Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM- PANIC 74P

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
PARKING PROBLEM 87
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MISSING PERSON 49
LARCENY 44

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
HARASSMENT 27
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
LARCENY 44

FOOT PATROL 68A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOUND BICYCLE 19B

FIGHT 09

FRAUD 42A

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-24785
2013-24784
2013-24783
2013-24782
2013-24781
2013-24780
2013-24779
2013-24778
2013-24777
2013-24776
2013-24775
2013-24774
2013-24773
2013-24772
2013-24771
2013-24770
2013-24769
2013-24768
2013-24767
2013-24766
2013-24765
2013-24764
2013-24763
2013-24762
2013-24761
2013-24760
2013-24759
2013-24758
2013-24757
2013-24756
2013-24755
2013-24754
2013-24753
2013-24752
2013-24751
2013-24750
2013-24749
2013-24748
2013-24747
2013-24746
2013-24745
2013-24744
2013-24743

Date/DOB Time

Officer

10/24/13 15:0815:08:03
10/24/13 14:5114:51:20
10/24/13 14:2414:24:50
10/24/13 14:2314:23:43
10/24/13 14:2014:20:37
10/24/13 14:1214:12:53
10/24/13 13:5113:51:42
10/24/13 13:3613:36:04
10/24/13 13:3113:31:56
10/24/13 13:3113:31:20
10/24/13 13:1713:17:26
10/24/13 13:1113:11:24
10/24/13 12:5912:59:46
10/24/13 12:2912:29:07
10/24/13 12:5412:54:21
10/24/13 12:5112:51:17
10/24/13 12:1512:15:41
10/24/13 12:0612:06:47
10/24/13 11:5911:59:24
10/24/13 11:3911:39:06
10/24/13 11:3411:34:55
10/24/13 11:0111:01:18
10/24/13 10:3910:39:04
10/24/13 10:3310:33:26
10/24/13 10:3110:31:16
10/24/13 10:2910:29:14
10/24/13 10:2510:25:01
10/24/13 09:5209:52:57
10/24/13 09:4508:45:22
10/24/13 09:3909:15:18
10/24/13 09:3109:31:28
10/24/13 09:0609:06:37
10/24/13 09:0109:01:36
10/24/13 08:4508:45:31
10/24/13 07:3607:36:37
10/24/13 07:3107:31:45
10/24/13 06:4706:47:36
10/24/13 06:1206:12:00
10/24/13 04:2404:24:29
10/24/13 02:5702:57:52
10/24/13 01:2801:28:04
10/24/13 01:1701:17:10
10/24/13 00:0000:00:12
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68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK MAIN BRANCH

68 ANDREWS STREET, KINGSTON

KEYSERS FUNERAL HOME

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

ALLWAYS MOVING

REIS GROUP

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

50 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

150 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

96 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

82 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

SEVEN TWENTY ONE MEDIA

23 HILLCREST AVENUE, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTO...
WILTWYCK GARDENS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...
WALL STREET @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DPW - OLD INCINERATOR

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

146 MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON

BUSINESS RESOURCE CENTER

, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

AGRA BUSINESS & CHILD DEVELOPMENT
CLINTON AVENUE @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
240 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

77 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

19 DUNN STREET, KINGSTON

455 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH
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Signal/Individual
FOUND BICYCLE 19B

PATROL REQUEST 12
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PICK UP ORDER 98A

WARRANT RECALLED 81R

FIGHT 09

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SICK REPORT 118

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

M/V COMPLAINT 39

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

Disposition
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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Call for Service
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